
<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE NAME Date  

Class
Course Type

JSAF IRC Inside

TOTAL

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Total 順位

1 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.040 4 4 2 4 14 1
2 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.041 5 6 1 7 19 2
3 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31II 1.018 7 9 5 10 31 3
4 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.052 15 1 4 13 33 4
5 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.038 6 20 6 1 33 5
6 JPN 6319 DESSE X 35OD 1.052 16 13 3 2 34 6
7 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.005 3 7 14 11 35 7
8 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 35OD 1.052 11 5 7 12 35 8
9 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.000 9 12 8 6 35 9

10 JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M 34 1.127 1 2 16 17 36 10
11 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.055 10 3 9 14 36 11
12 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEMX 35OD 1.052 12 8 11 8 39 12
13 JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.031 14 10 13 3 40 13
14 JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN MUMM 30 1.069 2 20 20 5 47 14
15 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.033 13 11 10 15 49 15
16 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.030 17 14 12 9 52 16
17 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.034 8 20 20 20 68 17
18 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.036 20 20 15 16 71 18
19 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.033 20 20 20 20 80 19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

INSHORE (4Race)

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 25 May 2013
OVER ALL 26 May 2013



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Name Date  

Class  Start  
Course Type Time Limit  

JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (1)

Sail No. Yacht Name y TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M1.127 A 1 5/25 12:54:11 0:44:11 2,651 2,988 1
2 JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN M1.069 A 2 5/25 12:56:37 0:46:37 2,797 2,990 2
3 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y 1.005 B 7 5/25 13:00:19 0:50:19 3,019 3,034 3
4 JPN 6225 LEPIN S 1.040 A 3 5/25 12:59:34 0:49:34 2,974 3,093 4
5 JPN 5001 AGNES Y 1.041 A 4 5/25 12:59:47 0:49:47 2,987 3,109 5
6 JPN 3400 AR2 Y 1.038 A 5 5/25 13:00:01 0:50:01 3,001 3,115 6
7 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK S 1.018 B 9 5/25 13:01:32 0:51:32 3,092 3,148 7
8 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO 1.034 B 8 5/25 13:00:45 0:50:45 3,045 3,149 8
9 JPN 3455 IZUMO Y 1.000 B 12 5/25 13:02:43 0:52:43 3,163 3,163 9

10 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 1.055 A 6 5/25 13:00:03 0:50:03 3,003 3,168 10
11 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 1.052 A 10 5/25 13:01:39 0:51:39 3,099 3,260 11
12 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X 1.052 A 11 5/25 13:02:03 0:52:03 3,123 3,285 12
13 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY 1.033 B 14 5/25 13:04:20 0:54:20 3,260 3,368 13
14 JPN 4404 BLAU Y 1.031 B 16 5/25 13:04:48 0:54:48 3,288 3,390 14
15 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 1.052 A 13 5/25 13:04:17 0:54:17 3,257 3,426 15
16 JPN 6319 DESSE X 1.052 A 15 5/25 13:04:21 0:54:21 3,261 3,431 16
17 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV V 1.030 B 17 5/25 13:08:02 0:58:02 3,482 3,586 17
18 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO 1.036 B DNF
19 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K V 1.033 B DNF
20

21

22

23

24

25

26
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30

( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

OVER ALL
INSHORE

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

25 May 2013
12:10:00

春の関西ミドルボート選手権



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Name Date  

Class  Start  
Course Type Time Limit  

JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (2)

Sail No. Yacht Name y TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 1.052 A 2 5/25 14:06:27 0:46:27 2,787 2,932 1
2 JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M1.127 A 1 5/25 14:03:34 0:43:34 2,614 2,946 2
3 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 1.055 A 3 5/25 14:07:14 0:47:14 2,834 2,990 3
4 JPN 6225 LEPIN S 1.040 A 4 5/25 14:08:20 0:48:20 2,900 3,016 4
5 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 1.052 A 5 5/25 14:08:44 0:48:44 2,924 3,076 5
6 JPN 5001 AGNES Y 1.041 A 6 5/25 14:09:19 0:49:19 2,959 3,080 6
7 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y 1.005 B 9 5/25 14:11:39 0:51:39 3,099 3,114 7
8 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X 1.052 A 7 5/25 14:10:24 0:50:24 3,024 3,181 8
9 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK S 1.018 B 12 5/25 14:12:32 0:52:32 3,152 3,209 9

10 JPN 4404 BLAU Y 1.031 B 10 5/25 14:12:13 0:52:13 3,133 3,230 10
11 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY 1.033 B 11 5/25 14:12:26 0:52:26 3,146 3,250 11
12 JPN 3455 IZUMO Y 1.000 B 13 5/25 14:14:11 0:54:11 3,251 3,251 12
13 JPN 6319 DESSE X 1.052 A 8 5/25 14:11:32 0:51:32 3,092 3,253 13
14 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV V 1.030 B 14 5/25 14:16:18 0:56:18 3,378 3,479 14
15 JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN M1.069 A DNF
16 JPN 3400 AR2 Y 1.038 A DNS
17 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO 1.036 B DNS
18 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO 1.034 B DNF
19 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K V 1.033 B DNS
20

21

22

23

24

25

26
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30

( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 25 May 2013
OVER ALL 13:20:00
INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Name Date  

Class  Start  
Course Type Time Limit  

JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (3)

Sail No. Yacht Name y TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 5001 AGNES Y 1.041 A 1 5/26 11:47:21 0:37:21 2,241 2,333 1
2 JPN 6225 LEPIN S 1.040 A 3 5/26 11:47:33 0:37:33 2,253 2,343 2
3 JPN 6319 DESSE X 1.052 A 2 5/26 11:47:22 0:37:22 2,242 2,359 3
4 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 1.052 A 4 5/26 11:47:54 0:37:54 2,274 2,392 4
5 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK S 1.018 B 7 5/26 11:49:12 0:39:12 2,352 2,394 5
6 JPN 3400 AR2 Y 1.038 A 5 5/26 11:48:29 0:38:29 2,309 2,397 6
7 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 1.052 A 6 5/26 11:49:05 0:39:05 2,345 2,467 7
8 JPN 3455 IZUMO Y 1.000 B 13 5/26 11:51:26 0:41:26 2,486 2,486 8
9 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 1.055 A 8 5/26 11:49:18 0:39:18 2,358 2,488 9

10 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY 1.033 B 11 5/26 11:50:45 0:40:45 2,445 2,526 10
11 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X 1.052 A 10 5/26 11:50:03 0:40:03 2,403 2,528 11
12 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV V 1.030 B 12 5/26 11:51:10 0:41:10 2,470 2,544 12
13 JPN 4404 BLAU Y 1.031 B 14 5/26 11:51:39 0:41:39 2,499 2,576 13
14 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y 1.005 B 16 5/26 11:52:58 0:42:58 2,578 2,591 14
15 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO 1.036 B 15 5/26 11:52:15 0:42:15 2,535 2,626 15
16 JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M1.127 A 9 5/26 11:49:27 0:39:27 2,367 2,668 16
17 JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN M1.069 A DNF
18 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO 1.034 B DNC
19 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K V 1.033 B DNC
20

21
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 26 May 2013
OVER ALL 11:10:00
INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Name Date  

Class  Start  
Course Type Time Limit  

JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (4)

Sail No. Yacht Name y TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 3400 AR2 Y 1.038 A 1 5/26 13:09:20 0:49:20 2,960 3,072 1
2 JPN 6319 DESSE X 1.052 A 3 5/26 13:10:46 0:50:46 3,046 3,204 2
3 JPN 4404 BLAU Y 1.031 B 7 5/26 13:11:50 0:51:50 3,110 3,206 3
4 JPN 6225 LEPIN S 1.040 A 5 5/26 13:11:32 0:51:32 3,092 3,216 4
5 JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN M1.069 A 2 5/26 13:10:16 0:50:16 3,016 3,224 5
6 JPN 3455 IZUMO Y 1.000 B 14 5/26 13:13:45 0:53:45 3,225 3,225 6
7 JPN 5001 AGNES Y 1.041 A 6 5/26 13:11:38 0:51:38 3,098 3,225 7
8 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X 1.052 A 4 5/26 13:11:12 0:51:12 3,072 3,232 8
9 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV V 1.030 B 11 5/26 13:12:54 0:52:54 3,174 3,269 9

10 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK S 1.018 B 13 5/26 13:13:38 0:53:38 3,218 3,276 10
11 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y 1.005 B 15 5/26 13:14:41 0:54:41 3,281 3,297 11
12 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 1.052 A 9 5/26 13:12:37 0:52:37 3,157 3,321 12
13 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 1.052 A 10 5/26 13:12:43 0:52:43 3,163 3,327 13
14 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 1.055 A 12 5/26 13:13:22 0:53:22 3,202 3,378 14
15 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY 1.033 B 16 5/26 13:15:00 0:55:00 3,300 3,409 15
16 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO 1.036 B 17 5/26 13:15:11 0:55:11 3,311 3,430 16
17 JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M1.127 A 8 5/26 13:12:05 0:52:05 3,125 3,522 17
18 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO 1.034 B DNC
19 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K V 1.033 B DNC
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
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30

( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 26 May 2013
OVER ALL 12:20:00
INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE NAME Date  

Class
Course Type

JSAF IRC Inside

TOTAL

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Total 順位

1 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.040 3 4 2 3 12 1
2 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.041 4 6 1 5 16 2
3 JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M 34 1.127 1 2 9 10 22 3
4 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.052 9 1 4 8 22 4
5 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.038 5 11 5 1 22 5
6 JPN 6319 DESSE X 35OD 1.052 10 8 3 2 23 6
7 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.055 6 3 7 9 25 7
8 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 35OD 1.052 7 5 6 7 25 8
9 JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN MUMM 30 1.069 2 11 11 4 28 9

10 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEMX 35OD 1.052 8 7 8 6 29 10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

INSHORE (4Race)

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

A春の関西ミドルボート選手権 25 May 2013
Class (A) 26 May 2013



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (1)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M 34 1.127 1 5/25 12:54:11 0:44:11 2,651 2,988 1
2 JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN MUMM 30 1.069 2 5/25 12:56:37 0:46:37 2,797 2,990 2
3 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.040 3 5/25 12:59:34 0:49:34 2,974 3,093 3
4 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.041 4 5/25 12:59:47 0:49:47 2,987 3,109 4
5 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.038 5 5/25 13:00:01 0:50:01 3,001 3,115 5
6 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.055 6 5/25 13:00:03 0:50:03 3,003 3,168 6
7 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 35OD 1.052 7 5/25 13:01:39 0:51:39 3,099 3,260 7
8 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEMX 35OD 1.052 8 5/25 13:02:03 0:52:03 3,123 3,285 8
9 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.052 9 5/25 13:04:17 0:54:17 3,257 3,426 9

10 JPN 6319 DESSE X 35OD 1.052 10 5/25 13:04:21 0:54:21 3,261 3,431 10
11

12

13

14

15

16
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30
( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 A 25 May 2013
Class (A) 12:10:00
INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>> 25.555556

RACE Date  
Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (2)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.052 2 5/25 14:06:27 0:46:27 2,787 2,932 1
2 JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M 34 1.127 1 5/25 14:03:34 0:43:34 2,614 2,946 2
3 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.055 3 5/25 14:07:14 0:47:14 2,834 2,990 3
4 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.040 4 5/25 14:08:20 0:48:20 2,900 3,016 4
5 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 35OD 1.052 5 5/25 14:08:44 0:48:44 2,924 3,076 5
6 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.041 6 5/25 14:09:19 0:49:19 2,959 3,080 6
7 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEMX 35OD 1.052 7 5/25 14:10:24 0:50:24 3,024 3,181 7
8 JPN 6319 DESSE X 35OD 1.052 8 5/25 14:11:32 0:51:32 3,092 3,253 8
9 JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN MUMM 30 1.069 DNF

10 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.038 DNS
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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21
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 A 25 May 2013
Class (A) 13:20:00
INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (3)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.041 1 5/26 11:47:21 0:37:21 2,241 2,333 1
2 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.040 3 5/26 11:47:33 0:37:33 2,253 2,343 2
3 JPN 6319 DESSE X 35OD 1.052 2 5/26 11:47:22 0:37:22 2,242 2,359 3
4 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.052 4 5/26 11:47:54 0:37:54 2,274 2,392 4
5 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.038 5 5/26 11:48:29 0:38:29 2,309 2,397 5
6 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 35OD 1.052 6 5/26 11:49:05 0:39:05 2,345 2,467 6
7 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.055 7 5/26 11:49:18 0:39:18 2,358 2,488 7
8 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEMX 35OD 1.052 9 5/26 11:50:03 0:40:03 2,403 2,528 8
9 JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M 34 1.127 8 5/26 11:49:27 0:39:27 2,367 2,668 9

10 JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN MUMM 30 1.069 DNF
11

12

13

14

15
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 A 26 May 2013
Class (A) 11:10:00
INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (4)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.038 1 5/26 13:09:20 0:49:20 2,960 3,072 1
2 JPN 6319 DESSE X 35OD 1.052 3 5/26 13:10:46 0:50:46 3,046 3,204 2
3 JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33TR 1.040 5 5/26 13:11:32 0:51:32 3,092 3,216 3
4 JPN 5871 ICHIMOKUSAN MUMM 30 1.069 2 5/26 13:10:16 0:50:16 3,016 3,224 4
5 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.041 6 5/26 13:11:38 0:51:38 3,098 3,225 5
6 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEMX 35OD 1.052 4 5/26 13:11:12 0:51:12 3,072 3,232 6
7 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 35OD 1.052 8 5/26 13:12:37 0:52:37 3,157 3,321 7
8 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.052 9 5/26 13:12:43 0:52:43 3,163 3,327 8
9 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35MOD 1.055 10 5/26 13:13:22 0:53:22 3,202 3,378 9

10 JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M 34 1.127 7 5/26 13:12:05 0:52:05 3,125 3,522 10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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27

28

29

30
( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 A 26 May 2013
Class (A) 12:20:00
INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE NAME Date  

Class
Course Type

JSAF IRC Inside

TOTAL

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Total 順位

1 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31II 1.018 2 2 1 4 9 1
2 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.005 1 1 6 5 13 2
3 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.000 4 5 2 2 13 3
4 JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.031 6 3 5 1 15 4
5 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.033 5 4 3 6 18 5
6 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.030 7 6 4 3 20 6
7 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.034 3 10 10 10 33 7
8 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.036 10 10 7 7 34 8
9 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.033 10 10 10 10 40 9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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23
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25

26

27

28

29

30

( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

INSHORE (4Race)

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

B春の関西ミドルボート選手権 25 May 2013
Class (B) 26 May 2013



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (1)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.005 1 5/25 13:00:19 0:50:19 3,019 3,034 1
2 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31II 1.018 3 5/25 13:01:32 0:51:32 3,092 3,148 2
3 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.034 2 5/25 13:00:45 0:50:45 3,045 3,149 3
4 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.000 4 5/25 13:02:43 0:52:43 3,163 3,163 4
5 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.033 5 5/25 13:04:20 0:54:20 3,260 3,368 5
6 JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.031 6 5/25 13:04:48 0:54:48 3,288 3,390 6
7 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.030 7 5/25 13:08:02 0:58:02 3,482 3,586 7
8 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.036 DNF
9 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.033 DNF

10

11
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13

14

15

16

17

18
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21
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 B 25 May 2013
Class (B) 12:10:00
INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (2)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.005 1 5/25 14:11:39 0:51:39 3,099 3,114 1
2 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31II 1.018 4 5/25 14:12:32 0:52:32 3,152 3,209 2
3 JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.031 2 5/25 14:12:13 0:52:13 3,133 3,230 3
4 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.033 3 5/25 14:12:26 0:52:26 3,146 3,250 4
5 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.000 5 5/25 14:14:11 0:54:11 3,251 3,251 5
6 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.030 6 5/25 14:16:18 0:56:18 3,378 3,479 6
7 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.036 DNS
8 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.034 DNF
9 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.033 DNS
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 B 25 May 2013
Class (B) 13:20:00
INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (3)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31II 1.018 1 5/26 11:49:12 0:39:12 2,352 2,394 1
2 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.000 4 5/26 11:51:26 0:41:26 2,486 2,486 2
3 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.033 2 5/26 11:50:45 0:40:45 2,445 2,526 3
4 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.030 3 5/26 11:51:10 0:41:10 2,470 2,544 4
5 JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.031 5 5/26 11:51:39 0:41:39 2,499 2,576 5
6 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.005 7 5/26 11:52:58 0:42:58 2,578 2,591 6
7 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.036 6 5/26 11:52:15 0:42:15 2,535 2,626 7
8 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.034 DNC
9 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.033 DNC
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 B 26 May 2013
Class (B) 11:10:00
INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (4)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.031 1 5/26 13:11:50 0:51:50 3,110 3,206 1
2 JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.000 4 5/26 13:13:45 0:53:45 3,225 3,225 2
3 JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31FK 1.030 2 5/26 13:12:54 0:52:54 3,174 3,269 3
4 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31II 1.018 3 5/26 13:13:38 0:53:38 3,218 3,276 4
5 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31FESTA 1.005 5 5/26 13:14:41 0:54:41 3,281 3,297 5
6 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.033 6 5/26 13:15:00 0:55:00 3,300 3,409 6
7 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.036 7 5/26 13:15:11 0:55:11 3,311 3,430 7
8 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.034 DNC
9 JPN 6381 GODSPEED_K VITE 31BK MOD 1.033 DNC
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 B 26 May 2013
Class (B) 12:20:00
INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE NAME Date  

Class X 35 (1D)
Course Type

JSAF IRC Inside

TOTAL

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Total 順位

1 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 35OD 1.052 1 2 3 3 9 1
2 JPN 6319 DESSE X 35OD 1.052 4 4 1 1 10 2
3 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.052 3 1 2 4 10 3
4 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEMX 35OD 1.052 2 3 4 2 11 4
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 25 May 2013
26 May 2013

INSHORE (4Race)



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  X 35 (1D) Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (1)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 35OD 1.052 1 5/25 13:01:39 0:51:39 3,099 3,260 1
2 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEMX 35OD 1.052 2 5/25 13:02:03 0:52:03 3,123 3,285 2
3 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.052 3 5/25 13:04:17 0:54:17 3,257 3,426 3
4 JPN 6319 DESSE X 35OD 1.052 4 5/25 13:04:21 0:54:21 3,261 3,431 4
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 25 May 2013
12:10:00

INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  X 35 (1D) Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (2)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.052 1 5/25 14:06:27 0:46:27 2,787 2,932 1
2 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 35OD 1.052 2 5/25 14:08:44 0:48:44 2,924 3,076 2
3 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEMX 35OD 1.052 3 5/25 14:10:24 0:50:24 3,024 3,181 3
4 JPN 6319 DESSE X 35OD 1.052 4 5/25 14:11:32 0:51:32 3,092 3,253 4
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 25 May 2013
13:20:00

INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  X 35 (1D) Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (3)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 6319 DESSE X 35OD 1.052 1 5/26 11:47:22 0:37:22 2,242 2,359 1
2 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.052 2 5/26 11:47:54 0:37:54 2,274 2,392 2
3 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 35OD 1.052 3 5/26 11:49:05 0:39:05 2,345 2,467 3
4 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEMX 35OD 1.052 4 5/26 11:50:03 0:40:03 2,403 2,528 4
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 26 May 2013
11:10:00

INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  X 35 (1D) Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (4)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 6319 DESSE X 35OD 1.052 1 5/26 13:10:46 0:50:46 3,046 3,204 1
2 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEMX 35OD 1.052 2 5/26 13:11:12 0:51:12 3,072 3,232 2
3 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X 35OD 1.052 3 5/26 13:12:37 0:52:37 3,157 3,321 3
4 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X 35OD 1.052 4 5/26 13:12:43 0:52:43 3,163 3,327 4
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 26 May 2013
12:20:00

INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE NAME Date  

Class YAMAHA 33S (1D)
Course Type

JSAF IRC Inside

TOTAL

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Total 順位

1 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.041 1 1 1 3 6 1
2 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.038 2 4 2 1 9 2
3 JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.031 3 2 3 2 10 3
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 25 May 2013
26 May 2013

INSHORE (4Race)



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  YAMAHA 33S (1D) Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (1)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.041 1 5/25 12:59:47 0:49:47 2,987 3,109 1
2 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.038 2 5/25 13:00:01 0:50:01 3,001 3,115 2
3 JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.031 3 5/25 13:04:48 0:54:48 3,288 3,390 3
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 25 May 2013
12:10:00

INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  YAMAHA 33S (1D) Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (2)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.041 1 5/25 14:09:19 0:49:19 2,959 3,080 1
2 JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.031 2 5/25 14:12:13 0:52:13 3,133 3,230 2
3 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.038 DNS
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 25 May 2013
13:20:00

INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  YAMAHA 33S (1D) Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (3)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.041 1 5/26 11:47:21 0:37:21 2,241 2,333 1
2 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.038 2 5/26 11:48:29 0:38:29 2,309 2,397 2
3 JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.031 3 5/26 11:51:39 0:41:39 2,499 2,576 3
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 26 May 2013
11:10:00

INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  YAMAHA 33S (1D) Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (4)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 3400 AR2 YAMAHA 33S 1.038 1 5/26 13:09:20 0:49:20 2,960 3,072 1
2 JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.031 3 5/26 13:11:50 0:51:50 3,110 3,206 2
3 JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.041 2 5/26 13:11:38 0:51:38 3,098 3,225 3
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 26 May 2013
12:20:00

INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE NAME Date  

Class FARR 31 (1D)
Course Type

JSAF IRC Inside

TOTAL

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Total 順位

1 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.033 2 1 1 1 5 1
2 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.036 4 4 2 2 12 2
3 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.034 1 4 4 4 13 3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 25 May 2013
26 May 2013

INSHORE (4Race)



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  FARR 31 (1D) Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (1)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.034 1 5/25 13:00:45 0:50:45 3,045 3,149 1
2 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.033 2 5/25 13:04:20 0:54:20 3,260 3,368 2
3 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.036 DNF
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 25 May 2013
12:10:00

INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  FARR 31 (1D) Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (2)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.033 1 5/25 14:12:26 0:52:26 3,146 3,250 1
2 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.036 DNS
3 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.034 DNF
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 25 May 2013
13:20:00

INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  FARR 31 (1D) Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (3)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.033 1 5/26 11:50:45 0:40:45 2,445 2,526 1
2 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.036 2 5/26 11:52:15 0:42:15 2,535 2,626 2
3 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.034 DNC
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( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 26 May 2013
11:10:00

INSHORE



<<<<<<<<  IRC RACE RESULT  >>>>>>>>
RACE Date  
Class  FARR 31 (1D) Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
JSAF IRC Inside Race condition
RACE (4)

Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着 順 Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ 順 位

1 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.033 1 5/26 13:15:00 0:55:00 3,300 3,409 1
2 JPN 3395 SAINT ELMO FARR 31 1.036 2 5/26 13:15:11 0:55:11 3,311 3,430 2
3 JPN 6592 SCIROCCO FARR 31 1.034 DNC
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
( IRC Result Sheet 2013)  Based on TCC 2013/05/25 KMC Race Committee

ＪＳＡＦ外洋内海・関西ミドルボートクラブ

春の関西ミドルボート選手権 1D 26 May 2013
12:20:00

INSHORE
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